Product
Grade
Product Code
Formula

MW

CAS#

Batch No

Test Items

Appearance
pH (5%, water
Identification
Purity

Loss on drying
Heavy metals
Sulfate
Arsenic

Storage:

OF 21 Rev 1

V-2018

@ 25°c)

18~25°C.

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Sodium citrate, trisodium salt, dihydrate
Biotech

CB0035(DB0035)

Na3C6H507.2H20

294.1

6132-04-3

Specifications Results

W hite crystalline powder
7.5-9

Passes

>99%

10-13%

<5ppm

<100ppm

<3ppm

Protect from moisture



